
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Meeting with Imaan Muhammad

LE5

Belgrave Coronation Event

LE4

Community Day

LE10

NFU Regional Meeting

LE7

Meeting with WEA Charity

LE3

Community Day

LE2

Meeting with Cllr Priti Joshi

LE2

Community Day

LE16

Meeting with Cllr Hemant Rae Bhatia

LE3

Community Day

LE65 - LE67

Lunch with Mr Alexander (Radio)

LE15

£8.50 £26.50Thursday 25 05/23 40 0 40 0.45

Friday 26 05/23 47 0 47 0.45 21.15 £18.95 £40.10

£0.00 £15.30

Wednesday 24 05/23 9 0 9 0.45 4.05 £5.00 £9.05

Thursday 18 05/23 34 0 34 0.45

£4.95

£4.05

Thursday 11 05/23 12 120

Monday 15 05/23 £0.00011 11

Wednesday 03 05/23 £0.0012 0 0.45 5.4012

9 0 9

Friday 05 05/23

Thursday 04 05/23

Wednesday 10 05/23 £0.00

24 0.45 10.800

£0.00

7.2016

24

0.45

0.45 4.05

0

24 24 0.45 10.800

0.45 4.95

15.30

18.00

£10.80

16

£5.40

£4.00

£0.00

£0.00

0.45 5.40 £8.40£3.00

Monday 01 05/23

£14.80

£146.55238238 0 107.10

PCC EXPENSES May-23

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

£7.20

£39.45£0.00


