PCC EXPENSES			May-23								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Monday 01 05/23	Meeting with Imaan Muhammad LE5	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20	
Wednesday 03 05/23	Belgrave Coronation Event LE4	12	0	12	0.45	5.40			£0.00	£5.40	
Thursday 04 05/23	Community Day LE10	24	0	24	0.45	10.80			£4.00	£14.80	
Friday 05 05/23	NFU Regional Meeting LE7	24	0	24	0.45	10.80			£0.00	£10.80	
Wednesday 10 05/23	Meeting with WEA Charity LE3	9	0	9	0.45	4.05			£0.00	£4.05	
Thursday 11 05/23	Community Day LE2	12	0	12	0.45	5.40			£3.00	£8.40	
Monday 15 05/23	Meeting with Cllr Priti Joshi LE2	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95	
Thursday 18 05/23	Community Day LE16	34	0	34	0.45	15.30			£0.00	£15.30	
Wednesday 24 05/23	Meeting with Cllr Hemant Rae Bhatia	9	0	9	0.45	4.05			£5.00	£9.05	
Thursday 25 05/23	Community Day LE65 - LE67	40	0	40	0.45	18.00			£8.50	£26.50	
Friday 26 05/23	Lunch with Mr Alexander (Radio)	47	0	47	0.45	21.15			£18.95	£40.10	
		238	0	238		107.10	£0.00	£0.00	£39.45	£146.55	